

\$~4

\*

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+

CS(OS) 2781/2015

IFCI FACTORS LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through Ms.Divya Joshi, Advocate

versus

SPANCO LIMITED & ANR

..... Defendant

Through Mr.Sunil Chaudhary, Advocate for D-2.

**CORAM:**

**SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR  
(JUDICIAL)**

**ORDER**

% **16.12.2019**

At joint request, re-notify the matter for further proceedings for 25.02.2020.

**DEEPAK WASON (DHJS)  
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

**DECEMBER 16, 2019**

***Click here to check corrigendum***